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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Powder coated aluminum body. Opal
color plastic shade. Integrated LED 
source.

STYLE PT ANTRACITE 4000K

Class I

209906

1,670 Kg

54

0,0239 m³

13,5 x 6,3 cm

LED 9W | 680 Lm

4000K | 30.000 h

13,7 cm 10 cm

10
0 

cm

FLOOR LAMP

Style


